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IB19F R290 PARTS LIST FROM SN-9191222

N0. MVP PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 107-6078 Support Of Unit Board

2 107-5146 Brake Wheel

3 Baffle Plate

4 107-6308 Normal Wheel

5 107-6368 Door Hinge /Down Right

6 107-6367 Washer Of Down Hinge 

7 Body

8 Unit Room Cover

9 107-6081 Shelf

10 107-0007 K Shape Clip 

11 107-6287 Shelf Support 

12 107-5841 Door 

13 107-6327 Down Hinge Axis Jacket

14 107-6338 Door Spring Hinge

15 107-6322 Gasket

15 107-0322 Gasket

15 107-0320 Gasket

16 107-6126 Plug

17 Washer Of Up Hinge

18 107-6366 Door Hinge /Up Left

18 107-0291 Door Hinge /Up Left

18 107-0292 Door Hinge /Up Right
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18 107-6365 Door Hinge /Up Right

19 Fixed Clip Of Front Panle

20 107-6295 Lamp

20 107-6083 Lamp

20 107-5844 Lamp

21 107-0306 Led Power Supply 

21 107-6293 Led Power Supply 

23 107-0287 Led Power Supply

25 107-5143 Door Switch

25 107-5749 Door Switch

25 107-6299 Door Switch

26 107-5843 Front Panel

26 107-6085 Front Panel

27 107-6313 Lock

27 107-0109 Lock

27 107-5578 Lock

28 Keep Warm Board

29 107-6355 Top cover hinge

29 107-5142 Top cover hinge

30 107-6055 THERMOSTAT Contactor

107-5753 THERMOSTAT Display

31 Suction Pipe Cover

32 107-6487 Evaporator Water Pan

33 DEFROST HEATING ELEMENT

34 Fixed Board Of Evaporator 
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36 107-6159 Sensor Fixed Clip

37 107-6495 Evaporator

38 Wind Guide Foam

39 Circle Fan

40 Circle Fan Support

41 Circle Fan Cover

42 Helix Suction Pipe+Capillary B

43 107-6133 Cable Connector

44 Evaporate Pipe

45 Water Box

46 107-6122 Compressor

47 107-6326 Drier Support

48 107-6041 Basketc Guard Grills

49 107-6124 Condenser Fan

49 107-0083 Condenser Fan

50 107-0104 Condenser

51 107-6498 Vertical Suction Pipe+Capillary A

52 107-6137 Filter Drier

107-0101 Filter Drier

107-6376 Filter Drier

54 107-5026 Down Panel

54 107-5847 Down Panel

55 Unit Board

56 Guide Of Unit Board

57 107-0006 Drain Pipe Heater
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107-6301 Drain Pipe Heater

58 107-6300 PROTECTOR FOR HEATING ELEMENT

58 107-0075 PROTECTOR FOR HEATING ELEMENT

59 107-5007 Door Hinge /Down Left

59 107-6369 Door Hinge /Down Left

60 107-6354 WATER PIPE

60 107-0095 WATER PIPE

61 107-6318 DRAIN PIPE (A)

107-0096 DRAIN PIPE (A)

107-0097 DRAIN PIPE (B)

107-5747 DRAIN PIPE (B)

62 107-6319 DRAIN PIPE (B)

63 107-6060 Controller  Protector

107-6104 Controller  Protector

107-6061 Controller  Protector Cover

107-6105 Controller  Protector Cover

64 107-6062 TOP COVER

64 107-6106 TOP COVER

107-5039 DOOR HANDLE

107-5425 DOOR HANDLE SCREWS

107-6076 DOOR HANDLE SCREW CAP

107-0292 DOOR HINGE / UP RIGHT

107-6365 DOOR HINGE / UP RIGHT

107-5773 DOWN HINGE AXIS JACKET

107-6327 DOWN HINGE AXIS JACKET
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IB19F R404A PARTS LIST BEFORE SN-9191222
N0. MVP PART NO. NAME

1 107-6078 SUPPORT OF UNIT BOARD

2 107-5146 BRAKE WHEEL

2 107-6309 BRAKE WHEEL

3 107-6079 BAFFLE PLATE

4 107-5095 NORMAL WHEEL

4 107-6308 NORMAL WHEEL

5 107-5008 DOOR HINGE /DOWN

5 107-6368 DOOR HINGE /DOWN

6 107-5009 WASHER OF DOWN HINGE 

6 107-6367 WASHER OF DOWN HINGE 

7 107-6107 BODY

8 107-0326 UNIT ROOM COVER

9 107-6081 SHELF

10 107-0007 K SHAPE CLIP 

10 107-6311 K SHAPE CLIP 

11 107-0059 SHELF SUPPORT 

11 107-0253 SHELF SUPPORT 

12 107-0320 DOOR 

13 107-5138 DOWN HINGE AXIS JACKET

14 107-5139 DOOR SPRING HINGE

14 107-6338 DOOR SPRING HINGE

14 107-5139 DOOR SPRING HINGE

14 107-6338 DOOR SPRING HINGE

14 107-5140 DOOR SPRING HINGE

15 107-0322 GASKET

15 107-6322 GASKET

16 107-0079 PLUG

16 107-6126 PLUG

17 107-5016 WASHER OF UP HINGE

18 107-0291 DOOR HINGE / UP LEFT

18 107-6366 DOOR HINGE / UP LEFT

19 107-5018 FIXED CLIP OF FRONT PANLE

20 107-0323 LAMP

21 107-5137 LAMP COVER

22 107-0005 CONTACTOR OF COMPRESSOR

22 107-6303 CONTACTOR OF COMPRESSOR

23 107-0287 LED POWER SUPPLY

25 107-5144 DOOR SWITCH

25 107-6298 DOOR SWITCH

26 107-0293 FRONT PANEL

26 107-5019 FRONT PANEL

27 107-0109 LOCK

27 107-5578 LOCK

27 107-6313 LOCK

29 107-5142 HINGE

29 107-6355 HINGE

30 107-0003 THERMOSTAT 



30 107-6466 THERMOSTAT 

31 107-5020 SUCTION PIPE COVER

32 107-6487 EVAPORATOR WATER PAN

33 107-6108 DEFROST HEATING ELEMENT

34 FIXED BOARD OF EVAPORATOR 

35 107-0105 PROBE PADDING

35 107-5575 PROBE PADDING

36 107-0217 SENSOR FIXED CLIP

36 107-6159 SENSOR FIXED CLIP

37 107-6495 EVAPORATOR

38 107-6092 WIND GUIDE FOAM

39 107-0280 CIRCLE FAN

40 107-6093 CIRCLE FAN SUPPORT

41 107-6094 CIRCLE FAN COVER

41 107-6109 CIRCLE FAN COVER

42 107-6110 HELIX SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY B

42 107-6499 HELIX SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY B

43 107-0080 CABLE CONNECTOR

43 107-6133 CABLE CONNECTOR

44 107-6111 EVAPORATE PIPE

45 107-0219 WATER BOX

46 107-6112 COMPRESSOR

46 KB-0580 COMPRESSOR

47 107-0073 DRIER SUPPORT

47 107-6326 DRIER SUPPORT

48 107-0103 BASKETC GUARD GRILLS

48 107-6177 BASKETC GUARD GRILLS

49 107-0083 CONDENSER FAN

49 107-6124 CONDENSER FAN

50 107-0221 CONDENSER

51 107-6113 VERTICAL SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY A

52 107-0101 FILTER DRIER

52 107-6137 FILTER DRIER

54 107-5026 DOWN PANEL

55 107-6102 UNIT BOARD

56 GUIDE OF UNIT BOARD

57 107-0006 DRAIN PIPE HEATER

58 107-0075 PROTECTOR FOR HEATING ELEMENT

58 107-6300 PROTECTOR FOR HEATING ELEMENT

59 107-5007 DOOR HINGE /DOWN left

59 107-6369 DOOR HINGE /DOWN left

107-5039 DOOR HANDLE

107-6076 DOOR HANDLE CAP

107-5425 DOOR HANDLE SCREWS

107-0292 DOOR HINGE / UP RIGHT

107-6365 DOOR HINGE / UP RIGHT

107-5773 DOWN HINGE AXIS JACKET

107-6327 DOWN HINGE AXIS JACKET


